
Free

Email/Fax to pharmacy
Or 

Pickup from clinic
$19.50

Repeat Prescriptions

$150.00

$25.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$50.00

$25.00

extra charge applies

$100.00

$100.00

Services

$300.00

$40.00

$40.00

$19.50

Consults

$40.00$50.00$105.00Casual no CSC
$30.00$35.00$55.00Casual with CSC

Free$13.00$19.50Registered to Tui Medical

Child (Under 14)Child (14-17 Years)Adult (18 Over)

Not Registered with Tui Medical Central - In person/virtual

Free$13.00$19.50Registered no CSC
FreeFreeFreeRegistered with CSC

Child (Under 14)Child (14-17 Years)Adult (18 Over)

Registered with Tui Medical Central - In person/virtual

Central
Tui Medical

ACC care is FREE for all patients in our Urgent Care Service at Rototuna & Te Rapa*


