

Registered with Tui Medical Central - In person/virtual

Adult (18 Over)

Registered with CSC*	Free
Registered no CSC	\$19.50

*Community Services Card

Not Registered with Tui M

Registered to Tui Medical *	\$19.50
------------------------------------	---------

Casual with CSC

Casual **no CSC**

*You may be registered to a different location

ACC care is FREE for all patients in ou

\$55.00

\$105.00

Consults		Services			Repeat Prescrip	otion	
Nurse Consult	\$19.50	Ferinject Infusion	\$100.00	Driving Medical	\$100.00		
	\$40.00	24hr BP Monitoring	\$100.00	Pre Employment	\$200.00	Email/Fax to pharmacy Or	\$
(Casual)	¢ 4 0 0 0	Materials extra c	harge applies	Diving Medical	\$100.00	Pickup from clinic	Ψ
Nurse Consult (Afterhours and Registered)	\$40.00	Cervical Smear	\$25.00	Certificates & Forms	\$25.00		
Minor Surgery	\$300.00	ECG	\$50.00	IV Infusion	\$150.00	Under 14 years old	

Tui Medical Central

Child (Under 14)		
Free		
Free		
al		
Child (Under 14)		
Free		
\$30.00		
\$40.00		
a*		
Demost Dressription		

